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Orario di partenza di giovedi 14 novembre 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 12 BUCHE 2024

09:50 POMATTO

CLAUDIO
10:00 RIGANTI
CORRADO
10:10 RASTRELLI
RENATA
10:20 DE PAOLIS
ANNA
10:30 COEN
ROBERTO
10:40 FERRIGNI
CIRO

33

48

45

25

54

VOLTAREL
GIANNI

RUSCALLA
VITO

BORDONARO
SANTO

BECUTI
PAOLO

GENOCCHI
RENATO

ROVETTA
ELIO

22

37

15

41

a7

30

SANTORO
PASQUALE
MOTTINO
SERGIO

BRICCO
PAOLO

PORTAS
GIACOMO

MASINO
CLAUDIO

BONNIN
DARIO

GOLF DRUENTO

34

41

29

39

24

22

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

CHEZZI
ANDREA

19




